PROTITION Date: Settimeted Cost: OD TO WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No: Sky 738k At Workshop m/s ot Insured: SD VISW F Co Sty Sum Insured: Claims No. Gu 90 Sty Sum Insured: Claims No. Gu 90 Sty Sum Insured: Claims No. Gu 90 Sty Sum Insured: Claims Record) Make:	ASSIGNMENT Veh No: Sky 7289k Yr Regn: 28/9 06 Type MC M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Type MC M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or (A) Make: Wonde a rwore on 1496 Colour Black Sp. Reading 27895/ Tradio: Insured / Std / Ni / NA Enginered: STMSW 756 Sum Insured: Std	CC21 Mari	בווכטיוט / שויט איטוי	ľ	
From: Date: Setimated Cost: OD TP/WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No: SWH 73 F9K ARE: Make: You de a rwork of 1476 Colour Block Sp. Reading 27895/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Engined: Colour Block Sp. Reading 27895/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Engined: Colour Block Sp. Reading 27895/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Engined: Colour Block Sp. Reading 27895/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Engine: Colour Block Sp. Reading 27895/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Engine: Colour Block Sp. Reading 27895/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Engine: Colour Block Sp. Reading 27895/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Engine: Colour Block Sp. Reading 27895/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Engine: Colour Block Sp. Reading 27895/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Engine: Colour Block Sp. Reading 27895/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Engine: Colour Block Sp. Reading 27895/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Engine: Colour Block Sp. Reading 27895/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Engine: Colour Block Sp. Reading 27895/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Engine: Colour Block Sp. Reading 27895/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Engine: Colour Block Sp. Reading 27895/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Engine: Colour Block Sp. Reading 27895/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Engine: Colour Block Sp. Reading 27895/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Engine: Colour Block Sp. Reading 27895/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Engine: Colour Block Sp. Reading 27895/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Engine: Colour Block Sp. Reading 27895/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Engine: Colour Block Sp. Reading 27895/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Engine: Colour Block Sp. Reading 27895/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Engine: Colour Block Sp. Reading 27895/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Engine: Colour Block Sp. Reading 27895/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Engine: Colour Block Sp. Reading 27895/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng	ASSIGNMENT Veh No. S. L.H. 728716. Yr Ragur. 28, 9, 0 6 Date: Type S. M. Cycle I Bus I Van I Lorry I Taxi I Prime Mover Type S. M. Cycle I Bus I Van I Lorry I Taxi I Van I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	nanimal well REF:	M516/		
Bail or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GLA / PR Sean: Consistent?: Yes or No Est, Repairs: Consistent?: Yes or No D.O.A. / P/10//S Lum Sum: Consistent?: Yes or No D.O.A. / P/10//S Survey held at. Des. of Damages: Frt. / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Rear & All / N/OUT CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Rear & All / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Rear & All / N/OUT	Date / Time Action / Instruction COR 31-8-2021 /yer /Onli. asky 4/2 neth neth 4459. John 19 Email file to ms19 Configured by 4/5 \$ 4450 with Alm. (Red 13, 5)4-50, 75% Illula Send preli revised via merimen Desartme, File Passe to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: (0 11 Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee.	Estimated Cost: DD (12) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No: SKH 73 F9K. at Workshop m/s Insured: STVISURISG S6 / 22732 Policy No. 27411817 Chaims No. 6090 S4 Sum Insured: Excess (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: 3 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Veh No: St. 738 Type M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van Truck / Trailer or A Make: Wonde a / Colour Recele. Sp.Reading 27895 Engillo: C/No: GJ / Gen. Cond: 62d / Eair / Poor / E Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Len Modi: Nill String + STD A/R Tyre Size: F: 20 R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / TOYO / YOKO or 3 Front R/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 7 / 10 / / S Survey held at. Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear	The property of the property o	NI NA NI NA NI NA
2 11 11 - tops f Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)5+R33 200 : Interview (\$) Factor 11 Report Format : Tech, Invs (\$) Others	The control of the second control of the sec	Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ HHSo	:Weekend (\$	TOTAL	211

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. To:

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Chhia Nyuk Pui

Date:

11 Nov 2019

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SJU8475G

TP Vehicle No

: SKH7389K

Accident Date

: 19/10/2019

Make

- HONDA AIRWAVE

Assignment Date

: 22/10/2019

Date of Inspection

: 21/10/2019

Est. Duration of Repair

: 10.00

Inspection At

: FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD (HQ)

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY

SINGAPORE 417883

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear and front n/s portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	17,974.50
Revised Amount	:S\$	4,450.00 (LUMP SUM
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	4,450.00

Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:8\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair,

The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case 7	otitied	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rps	Adj 518	mitted	Ins:Auth/ed	Status		
Main 2	2 Oct 2019		22 Oct 2019 17:25 Edit Adj Rpt					Report Cancel Co	-	ey
м	ain	Rei	ference		Claim Details		Docume	nts	58	IIA woo
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS				[Creat	ed by insurer]			
Insured:	NAZRUL I	HADY ANG HOCK	LENG, ID: SO	143274E,	Tel: +65982972	28				
Main Claimant:	TAN E-HO	E, ID: S740977	3A							
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SKH738	9K			Date of Loss:	[156 M	019 14:00 - :59 onths and 21 Day		g Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 609	P / 609054				er 27471877 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 01/04/2019 - 31/03/2020				
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SJU84750	3			Policy No. (Claimant):					
					Excess:	5\$500.0				
Repairer:	Fastech A	uto Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 Kaki Bukit Av	e 6, #01-46	/48/50 Autobay	417883	Kaki Bukit - Tel: 6	7465405		
Handling Insurer:	2 24 1 57 5 2 1 2 11 1 52	urance (Singapo	C. Land Co. C. C. Co. C.				cas restrictor spirit e ansi			
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Handled by	MARCUS	CHUA] [Imm	.Advice di	ie 23/10	0/2019
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):		LIN NURAZUIN BII	NTE NAZRUL HA	DY ANG (33	/ Female) , N	RIC: S861	13301, Tel: +65	91477308 En	nait:	
Adj Asg. Remarks:	DIRECT SI	JRVEY DONE BY LE	K AUTO ON 21/	10/2019						
ASSOCIATE	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose	Case Mai
There are no	mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSOC	IATED TAS	KS ⁼				View A	All Search Tasks	Create Nev	v Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Sub	ject Han	dier Assign	ned By	Completed 0	n Crest	ted On	Done
No results.										

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Iryani Amin <iryani_amin@sg.msig-asia.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 22 October 2019 5:27 PM

To:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto); SUR

Cc:

Chhia Nyuk Pui; Helene Phua; Motor Survey

Subject:

FW: DIRECT SURVEY INSPECTION ON WORKSHOP - FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD, DOA:

19/10/2019, SKH 7389K (TP VEHICLE), SJU 8475G (OI VEHICLE) MSIG

Attachments:

GIA.pdf; POLICE REPORT.pdf

Dear Veron Chen

This is our claim reference number: M609054

Have a nice day

Iryani Binte Amin (Ms)

Admin Officer, Claims Services

Direct line +65 6594 2555 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | iryani_amin@sg.msig-asia.com



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 |

T: +65 6220 9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg







A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

From: Motor Survey

Sent: Tuesday, 22 October, 2019 1:20 PM

To: Iryani Amin <iryani_amin@sg.msig-asia.com> Cc: Helene Phua <helene_phua@sg.msig-asia.com>

Subject: FW: DIRECT SURVEY INSPECTION ON WORKSHOP - FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD, DOA: 19/10/2019, SKH 7389K

(TP VEHICLE), SJU 8475G (OI VEHICLE) MSIG

Liab: clear

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference number for our necessary action.

Best Regards

Winnie Chua

Senior Admin Officer, Claims Services (In-House Survey) Direct line +65 6594 2556 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | pingping_chua@sg.msig-asia.com



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220

9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg







From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 22 October 2019 11:49 AM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; Motor Survey <motorsurvey@sg.msig-asia.com>

Subject: FW: DIRECT SURVEY INSPECTION ON WORKSHOP - FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD, DOA: 19/10/2019, SKH 7389K

(TP VEHICLE), SJU 8475G (OI VEHICLE)

EXTERNAL EMAIL: Be careful when you click any links or open any attachment(s).

Dear Winnie.

The correct MSIG's vehicle no is SJU 8475G.

Sorry for the inconvenience caused.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Motor Survey <motorsurvey@sg.msig-asia.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 22 October 2019 11:28 AM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com >; SUR < sur@lkkauto.com >

Subject: FW: DIRECT SURVEY INSPECTION ON WORKSHOP - FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD, DOA: 19/10/2019, SKH 7389K

(TP VEHICLE), SGP 2273Z (OI VEHICLE)

Dear Veron,

Please let us have the correct MSIG's vehicle no. Tks.

Best Regards

Winnie Chua

Senior Admin Officer, Claims Services (In-House Survey)

Direct line +65 6594 2556 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | pingping_chua@sg.msig-asia.com



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220

9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg

000

A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 22 October 2019 9:39 AM

To: Motor Survey < motorsurvey@sg.msig-asia.com >; SUR < sur@lkkauto.com >

Subject: DIRECT SURVEY INSPECTION ON WORKSHOP - FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD, DOA: 19/10/2019, SKH 7389K (TP VEHICLE), SGP 2273Z (OI VEHICLE)

EXTERNAL EMAIL: Be careful when you click any links or open any attachment(s).

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please be informed that we had inspected the vehicle SKH 7389K at M/s: FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD, 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883 on 21/10/2019

Enclosed herewith a copy of TP's GIA report, police report and estimated cost of repair will forward to you shortly.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference number for our necessary action.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This e-mail (including any attachments) may contain information that is privileged or confidential. The sending of this e-mail to any person other than the intended recipient is not a waiver of the privilege or confidentiality that attaches to it. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately, delete the email and do not copy, distribute or disclose its contents.

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 22 October 2019 11:49 AM

To:

SUR; motorsurvey@sg.msig-asia.com

Subject:

FW: DIRECT SURVEY INSPECTION ON WORKSHOP - FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD, DOA:

19/10/2019, SKH 7389K (TP VEHICLE), SJU 8475G (OI VEHICLE)

Attachments:

GIA.pdf; POLICE REPORT.pdf

Dear Winnie,

The correct MSIG's vehicle no is SJU 8475G.

Sorry for the inconvenience caused.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Motor Survey <motorsurvey@sg.msig-asia.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 22 October 2019 11:28 AM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: DIRECT SURVEY INSPECTION ON WORKSHOP - FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD, DOA: 19/10/2019, SKH 7389K

(TP VEHICLE), SGP 2273Z (OI VEHICLE)

Dear Veron.

Please let us have the correct MSIG's vehicle no. Tks.

Best Regards

Winnie Chua

Senior Admin Officer, Claims Services (In-House Survey) Direct line +65 6594 2556 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | pingping_chua@sg.msig-asia.com



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220

9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg







A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 22 October 2019 9:39 AM

To: Motor Survey <motorsurvey@sg.msig-asia.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: DIRECT SURVEY INSPECTION ON WORKSHOP - FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD, DOA: 19/10/2019, SKH 7389K (TP VEHICLE), SGP 2273Z (OI VEHICLE)

EXTERNAL EMAIL: Be careful when you click any links or open any attachment(s).

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please be informed that we had inspected the vehicle SKH 7389K at M/s: FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD, 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6#01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883 on 21/10/2019

Enclosed herewith a copy of TP's GIA report, police report and estimated cost of repair will forward to you shortly.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference number for our necessary action.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This e-mail (including any attachments) may contain information that is privileged or confidential. The sending of this e-mail to any person other than the intended recipient is not a waiver of the privilege or confidentiality that attaches to it. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately, delete the email and do not copy, distribute or disclose its contents.

Veron.Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 22 October 2019 9:39 AM

To:

motorsurvey@sg.msig-asia.com; SUR

Subject:

DIRECT SURVEY INSPECTION ON WORKSHOP - FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD, DOA:

19/10/2019, SKH 7389K (TP VEHICLE), SGP 2273Z (OI VEHICLE)

Attachments:

GIA.pdf; POLICE REPORT.pdf

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please be informed that we had inspected the vehicle SKH 7389K at M/s: FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD, 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883 on 21/10/2019

Enclosed herewith a copy of TP's GIA report, police report and estimated cost of repair will forward to you shortly.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference number for our necessary action.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Resources

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Price Range

∨ Depreciation ∨ > 10 year(∨ Vehicle Type

Map

Home = Used Cars = Carway = Honda Alrwaye 1.5A Skyroof (CDE till 04/2021)

Honda Airwave 1.5A Skyroof (COE till 04/2021)

Financial Similar Overview Insurance Accessories

Hour Satisfaction Is Our Success



Research



Photos

Price

\$12,800

Depreciation

\$8,720 /yr

Reg Date

10-Apr-2006

(1yr 5mths 19days COE left)

Mileage

165,000 km (12.2k /vr)

Manufactured

2006

Road Tax

\$887 /yr

Transmission

Auto \$20,685

Dereg Value

COE

\$6,767 as of today (change)

OMV ARF

\$17.664

Engine Cap

1,496 cc

\$23,039

Power

81.0 kW (108 bhp)

Curb Weight

1,180 kg

No. of Owners

Type of Vehicle

Stationwagon

Features

1.5L 16 Valves I-VTEC Engine Producing 1088hp, 5 Speed CVT Auto Transmission, Dual Airbags, ABS, Digital Climate Aircon, Low Fuel Efficiency, Skyroof.

Accessories

Leather Seats, Sports Rims, Pioneer Audio Player, Reverse Sensor, Auto Retractable Side Mirrors, Knockdown Rear Seats, Spacious Boot Space.

Description

After Sales In House Warranty, Full/High Loan Available, Free Servicing, Warranty Not By 3rd Party Workshop, Price Stated Above Is Actual Selling Price, New Paintwork Done, Fully Refurbished, Accident Free, STA Or VICOM Evaluation Are Welcome, Purchase Comes With Official Certificate With A Peace Of Mind, Bank And In House Loan Available At Flexible Interest Rate.

Category

COE Car

Status

Available

Resources



Vehicle Evaluation

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more















Shortlist

Compare: Add note

Report Error

More Actions

Seller Information

Company

Carway · dealer's propiet

43 vehs sold | 54 vehs available

* PRESEUDA DEALER 2019 *

Address

Search cars nearby this location

61 Util Avenue 2 #05-09

Location

Automobile Megamart

Website

www.carway.com.sg

Office No

68440777

Contact Person(s)

Peter Quek

Addy Ho

84840777 88330777

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

	vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$9,541.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$9,541.00
PQP Paid:	\$25,759.00
COE Period(Years):	5
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Expiry Date:	31 Aug 2021
Intended COE Rebate Details	ents on electronic
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$21,010.00
Transfer Count:	3
First Registration Date:	28 Sep 2006
Original Registration Date:	28 Sep 2006
Open Market Value:	\$19,100.00
Maximum Power Output:	81.0 kW (108 bhp)
Chassis No.:	GJ11105024
Engine No.:	L15A5106177
Manufacturing Year:	2006
Primary Colour:	Black
Vehicle Model:	AIRWAVE 1.5 A
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Intended Deregistration Date:	24 Oct 2019
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Vehicle No.:	SKH7389K
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	773A
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Vehicle Owner Particulars	SiNDIC

must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 21 Oct 2019

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

Control of the Contro	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/10/2019 10:44
Date Of Accident	19/10/2019 14:15
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TOWARDS CHANGI AIRPORT BEFORE TOA PAYOH EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKH7389K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN E-HOE
NRIC No	S7409773A
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96687781
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96887781
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	AIRWAVE-1.5 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at ime of accident	PATRICIPAL STATE SERVICE STATE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MT/00235951/05
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN E-HOE
NRIC No	S7409773A
Date Of Birth	01/04/1974

 Name of Driver
 TAN E-HOE

 NRIC No
 \$7409773A

 Date Of Birth
 01/04/1974

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 27/04/1998

Driving Experience 21 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96687781

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-96687781

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 712 BDOK RESERVOIR ROAD #11-3902

Postcode

470712

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

i

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

YES

Foreign Vehicle Registration Number

JKM8279 (PRIVATE CAR)

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

5

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

EUNOS NPP

Police Station Address

ROAD: 629 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD #01-1620 , POSTCODE: 470629 ,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT NO. T/20191019/2089 VIDEO FOOTAGE SUBMITED TO TRAFFIC POLICE.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGP2273Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SJU8475G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

SJS1771H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 4

Vehicle Registration Number

JKM8279

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name TAN E-HOE

Approximate Age Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKH7389K

Were seat belts wom?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address BLK 712 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD #11-3902

Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the distance of the aggineral to speed up the claims promess.
- 2. This Form must be appropriated by the Policebolder and/or the Authorized Driver
- setemation province must be in truthful and according a associate may with insurpresentation or withholding of material facts may allow must be a constructed in reportant policy liability.
- 4. The last and extentions of the form in improves companies on an admission of policy limits, on the cost of 1 is income a companies.
- 5 Am false reporting now, by referred to the Police for investmenture
- The report will be forwarded by the report of the DAX formed throughout Centre extended by the Denni I continued
 Appropriate of Congruence of the Approximation of the Approximation of the Institute eventure agency and the Approximation of the Institute eventure agency agency and the Institute eventure eventure agency and the Institute eventure eventure
- By the indignost of the report of the research, you benefit consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copter of
 the report being made assemble abressed.
- B. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and amount that

- (a) After insurer, my were shoot and the General houseway Appointment of Surgiums ("Bith" supplying permitted to reflect, take, dischool and the permitted on the permitted of our in the [forms] and any other permitted of constitute permitted by me or processed by my insurer socialised permitted informations, and dischool and transfer with Permitted information to all mountains with their insurer of a description of the permitted of the permitted of the permitted by the permitted of the permi
 - processing, hyndring and/or dealing with my clumn naturing the Arthumoni of the clumn and any necessary levertly atoms ratioting to the clums;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my classics
 - (iii) cutrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or retending to any angulates by the:
 - (by) adversationing my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, increme, reports or notices to me, which could incolor discourse of certain personal data shout me to teing about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of nevelopms/mol packages), and/or
 - (v) complying with approach to a in amountaining, processing, funding and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Parposes")
- (b) all inspects) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the moures' beovers/hav lines, may/are presented to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (ii) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GaA to their third party service providers or agents/lockeding their lewyers/law firms), which may be sted outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) By Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud distriction, investigation and management in present and all februs claims.
- (a) the information so substitut under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, eventuating, conscaling or managing fraud, regulators, less enforcement and government agencies as reasonably resoured for the purposes stated, or
 - (iii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court proces-

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

with .

Color's Signature (If drives is not the policyholosy) Date & Tree: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: Market Masset Name:

Sketch Plan

SEH 338915-	
. 212 1441 H	
1 TEM 8239	ms IG. AIG
\$4P 2743Z □	D v D m
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCID	DENT
* Refer to the otto	iched Police Report No: T/2019/1019/2089
* Refer to the atta	iched Police Report No: T/2019/1019/2089
* Refer to the atta	iched Police Report No: T/2019/1019/2089
* Refer to the otto	iched Police Report No: T 12019 1019 1 2089
* Refer to the otto	iched Police Report No: T/2019/1019/2089
* Refer to the otto	iched Police Report No: T /2019/1019 / 2089
* Refer to the otto	iched Police Report No: T/2019/1019/2089
* Refer to the otto	iched Police Report No: T /2019/1019 / 2089
* Refer to the otto	iched Police Report No: T /2019/1019 / 2089





1 of 4

Report No. T/20191019/2089

Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620 SINGAPORE 470629

Tel No: 1800-4439999

REPORT O	FA	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT
----------	----	---------	----------

	ne Report I 019 16:44	Vlade:	Vide Report No.: E/20191019/0091	Station Diary No.: 32
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		
TAN E-	a l		Address: APT BLK 712 BEDOK RESE SINGAPORE 470712	RVOIR ROAD #11-3902
	/ ID No.: 0 / S74097	73A	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 96687781
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age: 45	Date of Birth: 01/04/1974	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese		67	Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupat SALES	ion:	CRO AT U	Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B.2A.3	Date of Evning

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Pol	ice	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 19/10/2019 14:15		Type of Location Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 PAN ISLAND E	EXPRESSWAY	pefore Toa	Pavoh Exit			
Weather:	- Sub-Lawner Con		Surface:		Road	
Clear		Dry		*	Road	Speed Limit:
	8)	Traffic	Control:	4		Volume:

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved	Carlot of the	100000	CHAIN THE STORY	NEW YORK OF STREET
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
JKM8279	Car	NISSAN	Latio		Seriously Damaged	0
SGP2273Z	Car	TOYOTA	Corolla Altis	Silver	Slightly Damaged	0
SJS1771H	Car	HONDA	Stream	Black	Seriously Damaged	1
SJU8475G	Car	MERCEDES BENZ	E200K	Black	Seriously Damaged	0
SKH7389K	Car	HONDA	AIRWAVE	Black	Seriously	0





2 of 4

Report No. T/20191019/2089

Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620 SINGAPORE 470629 Tel No: 1800-4439999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of V	ehicle insurance	TO SALES SOUND ASSOCIATION AND ADDRESS.		With the ball
Venicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SKH7389K	DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	MT/00235951/05	27/03/2015	27/09/2020

Details of Perso	n Involved		300	- 17	
Any Pedestrian Ir	volved: No				
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL	Use of Ped	destriar	Cross	sing: NA
Driver					
Name	Cheah Kian Kong		ID No		NIL
Related Vehicle	JKM8279 (Car)		Contact No.		0197722885
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	#	Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc	harge	NIL	
	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of			
Driver	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE		Maria.	1000	
Name	Chan Gek Teck		ID No		NIL
Related Vehicle	SGP2273Z (Car)		Conta	ct No.	92979707
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licent Expin	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc	harge	NIL	
	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of			
Driver	Farmer Control	Control of the last		3019	E POLICE STORY IS NOT
Name	Rahim Shah		ID No		NIL
Related Vehicle	SJS1771H (Car)		Conta	ct No.	98191941
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	(1935 (1935)	Class Drivin Licen Expin	g ·	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc		NIL	
	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	and the latest division in the latest divisio		





Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620 SINGAPORE 470629 Tel No: 1800-4439999

3 of 4 Report No. T/20191019/2089

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver.	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Colombia de la Colomb	Part Colored	
Name .	Fadzlin Ang		ID No.	NIL
Related Vehicle	SJU8475G (Car)		Contact	No. 91477308
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence Expiry D	Date of Expiry: NIL &
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Dis		IIL
	ted Medical Leave NIL			IL
Driver	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH			
Name	TAN E-HOE		ID No.	S7409773A
Related Vehicle	SKH7389K (Car)	ħ	Contact	No. 96687781
Hospital/Clinic	NIL .		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Da	Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc		
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave NIL	Degree o		

Brief Details.

On 19/10/2019 at 1415hrs, I was driving along PIE towards Changi Airport before Toa Payoh Exit at lane one. As the traffic was heavy, I noticed that the vehicle in-front bearing the registration number SGP2273Z came to a stop. I then slowed down my vehicle and eventually came to a stop. I look at my rear mirror and the vehicle behind me bearing the registration number SJU8475G had also came to a stop. About 5 seconds later, I heard two to three loud bang sound and I feel a huge impact on my rear of my vehicle and my vehicle moved forward and knock on to the vehicle in-front of me. I then went down of the vehicle immediately and realized that the vehicle behind me bearing the registration number SJU8475G had hit on to my rear of my vehicle and it was a chain collision. The plate number of the other involved vehicles was SJS1771H and JKM8279.

Subsequently police and ambulance came and one of them was conveyed by the ambulance. We proceed to exchange particulars and was advised to lodge a police report.

I wish to state that my vehicle have an in-car camera and was already handed to the Traffic Police Officer.

I also like to state that my vehicle suffered serious damage on the front and the rear of the vehicle. After the accident I had suffered pain on my back and will be going to see a doctor as I have previous back injury.





Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620 SINGAPORE 470629 Tel No: 1800-4439999

4 of 4 Report No. T/20191019/2089

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Sgt 2 CHUA CHANG YU	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 19/10/2019 16:44
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT /	Classification Of Case:
Sgt 2 PHUA TIAK YEE Contact No.: 65472077	
Authentication Stamp	

Date of Accident	: 19 10 2019 Accident Time: 14 15 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: PIE Towards changi Airport Before Too Bryon Exit.
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	: SKH 7389 L Make/Model: Honda Ail Wave.
Insurace Company	: Direct Asia Policy No: MT / 00235951/05.
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: Tan E-Hoe (S7409773A)
Owner or Company Contact No.	: 9668 7781 Owner's Hp Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: as alove:
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 01. 04 1934 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 19.04. 1998
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: MAR
DRIVER'S Address	: BIK 712 Redok Reservoir Road # 11-3902 (S) 470712
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	:
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including Di	
Was there any video Captured by can Exact purpose for which vehicle was Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	r camera YESANO () (pre to Traffic Volice officer). s being used at the time of accident: Rrivate use \ Work purpose
	arty Driver's Particular (if any)
are amond	MSIG) Vehicle, No: SJS ATIH
Vehicle Make\hfodel:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:
* NEW - Passenger's name &	refricte 0 = JEM 8249
11211 - Ambedger 8 manie 66	gender: Vehicle E : SGP 22F3Z
	Ort 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (Iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (II) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

			etit.	2.6	Anton
		the Remoter of the following:	Othy.	Not	H-Clorise's
		a limit con percentation spray primit	-		Lac
		* To compare programmes (moreover)			1.10
FASTECH A	UTO PTE LTD	- first common cyclin continue	-	4	11/0/18
BLK1 KAKI E	BUKIT AVE 6	+ Those or a Wheel P	report basis		illion
#01-46,48,50	AUTOBAY	A No. 10 DESCRIPTION OF ARCHITE	The second second	1/6	S\$ 44701
SINGAPORE		+ Supple - Say demis) must be Nov it as a series of first at providing from their		/-	100
S		The state of the s	Sentiments.		1001.
VEHICLE NO:	SKH 7389K	Activated pet by Richard			
QTY	PARTICULAR	Total Control of the			
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREE	N MOULDING		Ne	\$105.10
1 PCS	TAILGATE			Booki	\$1,055.20
1 PCS	TAILGATE REFLEC	TOR N/S		SV	£ \$288.20 +
1 PCS	TAILGATE OUTER			2	\$385.50
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER L	17.77.10.4		20/26	
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER T			1	
1 PCS	TAILGATE WEATH	-0.50101095		70	
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER	915.00			\$955.20
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER BE				\$189.60
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER SID			4	
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CL	IPS .		Body	\$48.00
1 PCS 1 PCS	REAR END PANEL	TOD CARNICU		2000	0400.20
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TAILLAMP N/S	TOP GARNISH			9100.00
1 PCS	REAR FENDER N/S			30/50/18	
1 PCS		ER TRIM BOARD N/S 3/5.10			9510.20
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANI	THE STATE OF STREET STREET, ST		condition	\$488.50 MC \$1,195.20
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANE			Charles	
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER	PKS. VO		2	
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER B				\$280.90 X
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER S			31	
1 SET	FRONT BUMPER C				\$48.00
1 PCS	FRONT SUPPORT	PANEL			\$726.20 X
1 PCS	FRONT FENDER NA	S		54	
1 PCS	FRONT FENDER IN	NERSHIELD N/S		70	
1 PCS	HEADLAMP N/S		,	5	20 \$805.20
1 PCS	FRONT GRILLE		- 1	202 1	the state of the s
1 PCS	BONNET		100	and v	- \$816.90
		80	י ודע		\$12,524.50
	S.NETT				,
1 SET	REAR REVERSE SE	NSOR		Shor	U \$280.00 200
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREE	N SEALANT		N	
1 SET	REAR FLOOR PANE	EL INSULATOR		re	
	LABOUR CHARGES				
	TO CHECK WIRING				\$80.00 30
		EPLACING REVERSE SENSOR			\$80.00
		EFIX REAR WINDSCREEN			\$150.00 / 20
	TO TRANSFER TAIL	GATE MECHANISM			\$100.00 6 0
	TO DISMANTLE & R	EFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTREY			\$150.00 80
	TO SPRAY RUST PI				\$180.00 10 0
		L BEATING & REPLACING PARTS			\$2,200.00 20.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY	PAINTING			
				TOTAL	\$17,974.50 1600

(1977(

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/MSG19018598/UVD3N2

Date:

12/11/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

27471877

Claimant Vehicle No :

SKH7389K

Insured Vehicle No:

SJU8475G

Date of Loss:

19/10/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 609054

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKH7389K

Make & Model:

HONDA AIRWAVE, 1.5 (A) 28/09/2006 (Man. Year: 2006) Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer: L15A5106177 GJ11105024

278951 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Black

Engine Capacity: 1496 cc

Market Value/New Car

1496 C

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition: Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

205/50R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/50R16

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

GREEN-MAX 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

GREEN-MAX 6 mm

Front Right Side:

GREEN-MAX 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

GREEN-MAX 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	13,034.50	7,937.60	5,096.90	39.10
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,940.00	4,040.00	900.00	18.22
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	17,974.50	11,977.60	5,996.90	33.36
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,450.00		
(S\$)	17,974.50	4,450.00	13,524.50	75.24
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,258.22	311.50	946.72	75.24
Nett Amount (S\$)	19.232.72	4,761.50	14,471,22	75.24

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

22/10/2019

Date Inspected:

21/10/2019 Inspected At:

Fastech Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-46/48/50

Autobay

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

10.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 12 Nov 2019)
Parts:	M1-MPV	HONDA AIRWAVE 1.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for SKH7389K)
Validity:	These estimate	es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Eurther Info	Items/values n	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*TAILGATE	Badly Dented	1,055.20 F	*1,055.20 FL
2	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	105.10 F	*105.10 FL
3	1	*TAILGATE REFLECTOR N/S	Serviceable	288.20 F	*-FL
4	1	*TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	Distorted	385.50 F	*385.50 FL
5	1	*TAILGATE INNER LOCK	Dented/Shorted	145.50 F	*145.50 FL
6	1	*TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	Not Necessary	392.30 F	*-FL
7	1	*TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Twisted	186.20 F	*186.20 FL
8	1	*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	955.20 F	*915.00 FL
9	1	*REAR BUMPER BEAM	Bent	189.60 F	*189,60 FL
10	1	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER N/S	Bent	35.50 F	*35.50 FL
11	1	*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	48.00 F	*48.00 FL
12	1	*REAR END PANEL	Badly Dented	495.20 F	*495.20 FL
13	1	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Distorted	160.30 F	*160.30 FL
14	1	*TAILLAMP N/S	Cracked	388.20 F	*388.20 FL
15	1	*REAR FENDER N/S	Badly Dented/Buckled	978.20 F	*978.20 FL
16	1	*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD N/S	Distorted	488.50 F	*315.50 FL
17	1	*REAR FLOOR PANEL	Crumpled/Buckled	1,195.20 F	*1,195.20 FL
18	1	*REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	Cracked	495.30 F	*495.30 FL
19	1	*FRONT BUMPER	Distorted	966.20 F	*845.00 FL
20	1	*FRONT BUMPER BEAM	Repair	280.90 F	*-FL
21	1	*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER N/S	Bent	35.50 F	*35.50 FL
22	1	*SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	48.00 F	*48.00 FL
23	1	*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Repair	726.20 F	*-FL
24	1	*FRONT FENDER N/S	Buckled	481.20 F	*481.20 FL
25	1	*FRONT FENDER INNERSHIELD N/S	Torn	188.60 F	*188.60 FL
26	1	*HEADLAMP N/S	Broken	805.20 F	*805.20 FL
27	1	*FRONT GRILLE	Not Necessary	188.60 F	*-FL
28	1	*BONNET	Repair	816.90 F	*-FL
29	1	*SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	280.00 FS	The Transport of the Parket of
30	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*40.00 FS
31 F=Fn	1 anchise	*SET REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	Necessary	180.00 FS	*100.00FS
			Sub Total (S\$)	13,034.50	9,837.00
		- List Item Discount on I		0.00	1,899.40
			Total Parts (S\$)	13,034.50	7,937.60

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	80.00	30.00
2	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
3	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	120.00
4	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	New	100.00	60.00
5	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	New	150.00	80.00
6	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	New	180.00	100.00
7	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS	New	2,200.00	2,000.00
8	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	2,000.00	1,600.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	4,940.00	4,040.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >